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AWMA NFS MEMBESHIP STATUS

Allen Richard Current Local 01/31/16
Afkinson ' ;Jéhn Cﬁrrenf (!nte'rnatioynal i 05/31/16
‘Baker ‘ Richard Current " Local 08/31/15.
~Banaszék N Jill ' Current ' International L '01/31/16
|Banaszak  lohn Current Local 08731/15
,'Bathory ) ijimothy Current International 09/30/15
‘Beechler Carl | Current Local © 08/31/15
;Bergstrom' Chris Current Local | 08/31/15
‘Bylack!‘ey - ‘Michelle Current International 02/28/16
Blas ‘ ‘Stanley Current ‘ International 12/3 1/15
v’BucciI!i ” ’ Dominic ‘ Current Internaﬁonal 09/30/15
Bukaski o ‘Carbline Current International 02/28/16
(Canavan v Daniel Current International 04/30/15
‘Canavan :Patrick Current Local 04/30/15
Cannon Kevin Cufrent Local 08/31/15
Cardarella o 'Nicholas Current lﬁternational ‘ 03/31/16
Carlacei A Current Local 08/31/15
‘Chil‘fon o Kristina Current Local 08/31/15
Ciré!li ' ‘Robert Current International 02/28/16
Cohen 'Francine o Current Loca‘l 08/31/15
rCopéland - Dkavé' Current International 09/30/15
Cuff ’ ‘Thoma‘s Current International 02/28/16
Cui ‘Yka’nbin Current o International 09/30/15
,ECzapla - James Current International 01/31/16
| Crelusta, Jr. William ~ Current Local 08/31/15
1 binsmqri - Ed ‘ Current Local 08/31/15
1 Djigal Falliou Current International 02/28/16
% "I’)o‘ebl‘er I\ - jWiI!iam Cﬁrrent ‘ Local i 08/31/15
‘ ‘Donigan Luke Current International 02/28/16
i Dougherty Jennifer Current Local 08/31/15
: I'E‘dwa‘rds ‘Cassy Current Local 09/18/ 15
} Emery :Kate Horrigan Current Local 08/31/15
1 ‘E-mery ‘Michael k Cuh’ent International 10/31/15
i | Ephraim Kyle Current ‘Local ' 08/31/15‘
| Fay Mike Current Local 08/31/15
| ‘F‘er‘rara » Thomas ' Current International 12/31/15
i | Fjiey k ‘ ‘Audrey Current Local 08/31/15
‘ Filey Patrick Current International 10/31/15
i Gillette ‘Nancy Current Local 08/31/15i
‘ ' Goehrig ‘ ;James ‘Current International 04/30/16
; Grassi - Laura : Curren’t ‘ ; Local ! 08/31/15
} jGrasso John Current Local 08/31/15
| ‘Grasso Peter Current Local 1 08/31/15
‘ ‘Gullo Michael Current International 10/31/15
: Guzzetta ' Chuck Current | Local ' 0'2/18/16‘
‘Hans k Mark Current ’lnternational 08/31/15
i Hardy ‘ Jessica Current Local ! '03/3 1/16
‘j Harty ‘ k bévid ' V Current ' ’ Local o 08/31/15

Hecker ‘Michael Past Due Local  02/28/15




'Hedges

Hennessy

Herzellah
Hinton

'Holquist

lyer

‘Janik

Karter

‘ Katalinés ‘
:jKlimek
:Khoer

| Korale‘wski’
Kranz
1LaLibefty
Liu
‘Mandel

‘Marlow

Martin

‘Mason

Mayback

'McCarthy

McCarthy

Meosky
‘Middagh
! Moguel

‘Morahan

Morreale

‘O'Mara

Padasak ’

Panzarella

Passuite

Pierce

Pietro

Popken

Poupalos

Pratt
‘Rakoczynski
Riker

Rizzo

Ross

Russo Il

Savage
Scalzo
Schifferli

‘Schmidt
' Schmitz

‘Schneckenberger

Schroeder

‘Senefelder
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Trena

Elizabeth

‘Rami

Michael

Matthew

Dharmarajan

Kevin

Michael

John
:Andréw
‘Robert
Thomas
:Paﬁl '
‘Gary
rJundong
‘Robert
John

Patrick
Hannah
Bryan
Chahel ‘

Jim

Paul

Leah

Kathleen

Thomas

Nicholas
Ronald

Mary
Joseph

David
Hal
Joseph
Eric

Anthony

:hnicheie
'Randolph
:Loﬂ
Jonathan
Ryan
Joseph

Nicole

Lauren
Chris

Janet

Karen

Marc

Kevin

‘Brian
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Current
Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current
Current

Current

Current

Current
Current

Current

Current

Past Due
Current

Current

Past Due

Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Past Due

Current

Current

Current
Current
Current
Current

Current

Current
Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

International

Local

International

Local

Local

International

International
International
!ntéfnational
Local

International

International

Local

International

International

Local

International

International
Local
International
Local
Local
International
Local

Local

International

Local
Local
International
International
Local
International
International
Local
Local

Local

Local

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local

Local

International

Local
Local

Local

Local

International

10/31/15
08/31/15

09/30/15

08/31/15
08/31/15

01/31/16

12/31/15

11/30/15
01/31/16

11/30/15:

04/30/16
12/31/15
08/31/15
10/31/15
03/31/16

11/30/15

04/30/17
03/31/16
08/31/15
02/28/15
04/30/16

09/23/15
02/28/15

08/31/15
08/31/15
06/30/15
08/31/15
08/31/15

10/31/15

11/30/14

08/31/15

01/31/16
11/30/15
08/31/15
08/31/15
08/31/15
08/31/15
12/31/15
01/31/16
08/31/15
10/31/15

08/31/15
08/31/15
07/31/15
08/31/15
08/31/15
08/31/15.

11/30/15
11/30/15
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Shattuck

‘VSinay
‘Snyder

Snyder

Speek

Steiner

‘Straus
Streit

Strickland

;:Stgbbs

Sullivan

Sutton

Timm
'Van Kerkhove
‘Van Nest

Wager
Wager
Walsh

Warner

‘Warren

Wattle

‘Webster

Wehn

Weiss
Werthman
‘Wi‘enke
}Wi‘lber4

Wilson

| Wise

Wittman

‘Woznick

Zuraski
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Frank

:‘Joshua

Abby

; Riéhard
Val
David
Julianne
~ Olivia
‘ | Jarﬁes
‘Greg
‘ ;Kevin
:Deﬁﬁs
‘Dawn
Paul
{George
‘ Angela
VK‘athy

Kevin

Bruce
Eric

Bruce

Cheryl
David
‘Dennis
Paul
Robert
'Gregory
Mafk
‘Richard
Michele
‘Michellle

Allyson

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

iCurrent

Current

Current
Current
Current

Current

Current
Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current
Current

Current

Current

Local

International
Local
Local

International

Local

‘International
Local

/International

International

Local

Local

International

International
Local
Local

Local

Local

Local
International
Local
Local
Local
Local
International
Local
International
Local
Iﬁternationa}
Local
Local

International

08/31/15
02/28/16
08/31/15
08/31/15
02/28/16
02/28/16

02/28/16
08/31/15
12/31/15
04/30/15

08/31/15
08/31/15

12/31/15
11/30/15
08/31/15
08/31/15
08/31/15
08/31/15
12/31/15
10/31/15
08/31/15
08/31/16

03/31/15

08/31/15
12/31/15
09/11/15
05/31/15
08/31/15
12/31/15
08/31/15
08/31/15

11/30/15
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